
Green Bull

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Levchik Anastassia (07/850) 4 8 4 9 4 11 4 7 4 7 4 6 4 8 4 6 4 10 4 9 2 6 2 3 4 10 4 8

Gammicchia Roberto (07/1220) 4 4 4 4 4 4 2 4 2 0 4 5 2 1 4 5 4 11 4 10 4 5 4 3 4 2 0 0

Gaiani Damiano (07/1264) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 4 4 4 3 4 3 4 3 4 6 4 5 2 4 4 9 4 10

D'Ascanio Agostino (07/1219) 2 4 0 0 1 0 2 3 2 4 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 4 10 0 0 0 0 4 4 4 8

Napoli Domenico (07/1222) 4 3 4 4 4 3 4 1 2 1 4 4 4 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 4 1 0 0 0 0

Signore Andrea (07/1274) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 4 4 4 5 0 0 4 2

Fontanabona Davide (07/1224) 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Castellano Selene (07/1252) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Franze Francesco (07/1223) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Villa Jennifer (07/1221) 2 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Levchik Anastassia 07/850 52 108 2,08

Gammicchia Roberto 07/1220 46 58 1,26

Gaiani Damiano 07/1264 38 47 1,24

D'Ascanio Agostino 07/1219 21 36 1,71

Napoli Domenico 07/1222 36 21 0,58

Signore Andrea 07/1274 16 18 1,12

Fontanabona Davide 07/1224 4 3 0,75

Castellano Selene 07/1252 4 1 0,25

Franze Francesco 07/1223 2 0 0,00

Villa Jennifer 07/1221 5 0 0,00

The Shamrock Inn

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Gremi Ardi (07/1246) 0 0 2 6 4 5 4 9 4 12 4 8 4 11 4 11 0 0 4 9 4 9 4 11 4 10 4 8

Prinetto Marco (07/1247) 4 9 4 6 4 6 4 9 4 11 4 5 4 4 4 11 4 10 4 9 2 3 4 6 4 7 4 4

Maina Lorenzo Giuseppe (07/1250) 4 3 4 7 0 0 2 3 4 11 4 5 4 7 4 5 4 6 4 2 4 8 4 9 3 9 2 1

Zanatta Lorenzo (07/1249) 4 10 4 4 4 1 4 3 4 7 4 5 4 4 4 7 2 2 4 4 2 4 0 0 2 3 4 3

Gregori Paolo (07/1266) 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 2 6

Baldi Francesco (07/004) 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 10 1 0 0 0

Prinetto Alessio (07/1248) 4 7 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Gremi Ardi 07/1246 46 109 2,37

Prinetto Marco 07/1247 54 100 1,85

Maina Lorenzo Giuseppe 07/1250 47 76 1,62

Zanatta Lorenzo 07/1249 46 57 1,24

Gregori Paolo 07/1266 14 20 1,43

Baldi Francesco 07/004 7 11 1,57

Prinetto Alessio 07/1248 10 11 1,10

Coffee 198

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Scardina Antonio (07/1087) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 9 4 11 4 6 4 8 2 5 4 5 4 10 4 5 2 4 4 12 4 8

Sciacatano Simone (07/1088) 4 3 4 4 4 0 4 6 4 0 2 5 4 10 4 9 4 8 4 4 4 6 2 0 4 11 4 3

Vasciavea Sabino (07/1085) 4 4 4 7 4 5 0 0 4 6 4 7 4 9 2 0 4 4 4 3 0 0 4 3 4 6 4 5

Stancanelli Mario (07/1092) 4 4 4 8 4 6 4 5 2 1 2 5 4 3 4 7 4 5 4 4 4 2 4 3 4 4 0 0

Divina Roberto (07/1086) 4 7 4 5 4 4 4 2 2 2 4 8 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 4 4 4 2 0 0 4 4

Alessi Salvatore (07/1091) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Trovo Giancarlo (07/1090) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Scardina Antonio 07/1087 40 83 2,08

Sciacatano Simone 07/1088 52 69 1,33

Vasciavea Sabino 07/1085 46 59 1,28

Stancanelli Mario 07/1092 48 57 1,19

Divina Roberto 07/1086 38 42 1,11

Alessi Salvatore 07/1091 0 0 0,00

Trovo Giancarlo 07/1090 0 0 0,00



Dart Agnan

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Pane Enrico (07/971) 4 12 4 10 4 6 4 6 4 7 4 8 4 7 4 8 4 3 4 2 4 7 4 5 4 6 4 7

Murador Deborha (07/1258) 1 0 2 2 2 3 4 4 4 6 4 4 4 8 4 5 4 3 4 1 4 4 4 5 4 5 0 0

Carriere Leonardo (07/991) 3 1 4 6 0 0 4 8 1 1 1 0 1 1 4 6 0 0 4 9 4 6 4 6 4 5 0 0

Machetto Giovanni (07/1044) 4 9 0 0 4 9 4 4 3 0 3 2 3 2 3 3 4 3 1 0 4 1 4 1 4 1 0 0

Farano Giuseppe (07/1159) 4 8 2 4 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 9

Santangelo Roberto (07/1060) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 4 5 4 9 1 1 4 2 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gaioni Stefania (07/703) 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8

Morabito Monica (07/1209) 0 0 2 3 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6

Cirio Marco (07/1208) 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Pane Enrico 07/971 56 94 1,68

Murador Deborha 07/1258 45 50 1,11

Carriere Leonardo 07/991 34 49 1,44

Machetto Giovanni 07/1044 41 35 0,85

Farano Giuseppe 07/1159 12 26 2,17

Santangelo Roberto 07/1060 20 25 1,25

Gaioni Stefania 07/703 6 12 2,00

Morabito Monica 07/1209 8 12 1,50

Cirio Marco 07/1208 2 1 0,50

Emporium Inferno Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Senzio Pietro (07/903) 4 9 2 1 4 10 4 10 4 9 4 9 4 10 2 2 4 12 2 4 4 10 4 12 4 9 4 12

Aimar Jacopo (07/1069) 4 9 4 8 4 9 2 6 0 0 0 0 4 10 4 6 4 12 4 12 4 7 4 12 4 5 4 5

Capasso Daniela Simona (07/1010) 3 4 4 5 2 5 2 1 4 6 4 7 2 3 4 3 4 4 4 10 4 5 0 0 3 0 2 2

Luise Renato (07/837) 4 5 4 5 4 7 4 11 4 2 4 5 4 3 0 0 0 0 4 8 2 0 2 3 3 1 3 5

Prencipe Martina (07/959) 1 1 2 3 2 1 4 4 4 5 4 4 2 1 2 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 4 7 1 0 2 4

Busca  Alberto (07/373) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 4 9 0 0 2 5 2 2 1 3 1 2

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Senzio Pietro 07/903 50 119 2,38

Aimar Jacopo 07/1069 46 101 2,20

Capasso Daniela Simona 07/1010 42 55 1,31

Luise Renato 07/837 42 55 1,31

Prencipe Martina 07/959 30 33 1,10

Busca  Alberto 07/373 14 28 2,00

I Crin

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Furnari Fabrizio (07/661) 4 11 4 10 4 11 4 12 4 9 4 10 4 8 4 8 4 6 4 9 4 11 4 7 4 10 4 7

Sacchetto Debora (07/658) 0 0 4 7 4 11 4 12 4 10 4 6 4 6 4 7 4 9 4 8 4 10 4 9 4 8 4 9

Melis Monica (07/675) 0 0 2 1 1 3 4 9 4 8 4 7 4 4 4 9 4 0 4 5 4 11 4 8 4 6 4 1

Calcatelli Alessandro (07/1235) 4 2 3 2 4 5 0 0 4 9 0 0 0 0 3 4 3 2 0 0 3 7 4 8 3 7 0 0

Amidei Maurizio (07/650) 4 5 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 6 1 3 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 9

Tombolini Giorgio (07/1034) 4 2 1 0 3 3 4 3 0 0 2 0 3 1 1 2 1 0 2 2 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0

Sceusa Marco (07/1076) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Furnari Fabrizio 07/661 56 129 2,30

Sacchetto Debora 07/658 52 112 2,15

Melis Monica 07/675 47 72 1,53

Calcatelli Alessandro 07/1235 31 46 1,48

Amidei Maurizio 07/650 15 31 2,07

Tombolini Giorgio 07/1034 23 14 0,61

Sceusa Marco 07/1076 0 0 0,00

Sin Igual Frekoin MGM

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Paciolla Andrea (07/1102) 4 10 4 9 4 7 4 9 4 8 4 10 4 7 4 7 4 10 4 5 4 7 4 12 4 3 4 3

Crisanti Simone (07/1059) 4 12 4 6 4 11 4 6 4 7 4 7 4 7 4 12 4 5 4 8 2 4 4 5 4 8 4 4

Vittone  Damiano (07/1061) 2 5 4 6 4 8 4 4 2 2 0 0 4 5 4 11 4 6 4 6 0 0 4 9 4 8 4 8

Cipullo Annalisa (07/1106) 4 5 4 2 0 0 2 2 4 7 1 1 4 2 0 0 0 0 4 5 4 8 4 5 2 2 0 0

Bernocco Alberto (07/1103) 2 4 0 0 4 9 0 0 2 3 4 9 0 0 0 0 4 10 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dedonato Luca (07/1101) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 5 0 0 3 2 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 4 11 0 0 2 2 4 3

Vittone Eugenio (07/1139) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Paciolla Andrea 07/1102 56 107 1,91

Crisanti Simone 07/1059 54 102 1,89

Vittone  Damiano 07/1061 44 78 1,77

Cipullo Annalisa 07/1106 33 39 1,18

Bernocco Alberto 07/1103 18 36 2,00

Dedonato Luca 07/1101 19 31 1,63

Vittone Eugenio 07/1139 0 0 0,00



Top Club Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Cerminara Gianmaicol (07/1081) 4 2 4 10 2 3 2 0 2 1 2 4 2 5 4 6 2 6 2 5 2 2 2 3 4 5 0 0

De Stefano Dario (07/1084) 2 3 4 7 2 4 2 3 4 3 2 4 3 6 4 2 2 1 4 4 2 1 2 0 0 0 0 0

Giglietti Antonio (07/1236) 4 2 4 3 2 0 4 2 4 0 4 2 4 3 0 0 4 4 4 0 4 3 4 1 4 3 0 0

Cossidente Omar (07/1082) 1 1 2 4 2 0 2 3 2 0 2 0 1 0 4 1 2 3 2 0 2 2 2 3 4 3 0 0

Cortese Alessandro (07/1083) 2 2 2 4 2 0 4 2 0 0 2 4 2 3 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0

Villani Luca (07/1237) 3 2 0 0 2 1 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 0 4 1 2 1 2 2 2 0 2 3 0 0 0 0

Caruso Corrado (07/1151) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 1 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 4 4 0 0

Bonetto Marco (07/1080) 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cogian Elena (07/1275) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 0 2 0 2 2 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Cerminara Gianmaicol 07/1081 34 52 1,53

De Stefano Dario 07/1084 33 38 1,15

Giglietti Antonio 07/1236 46 23 0,50

Cossidente Omar 07/1082 28 20 0,71

Cortese Alessandro 07/1083 18 17 0,94

Villani Luca 07/1237 25 16 0,64

Caruso Corrado 07/1151 12 10 0,83

Bonetto Marco 07/1080 4 8 2,00

Cogian Elena 07/1275 8 2 0,25


